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Cricket Association for the Blind in India ((@)

CABI

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)
Match Details Match Result
match  Andhra Pradesh Women vs Telangana Women Toss  Andhra Pradesh Women opt to bat
Ground CABK Centre Of Excellence, Total  Andhra Pradesh Women 226/6 (20.0 ov)
Kochi Telangana Women 178/2 (20.0 ov)
Date 2025-01-15, 03:30 AM UTC Result  Andhra Pradesh Women won by 48 runs
Best Performances - Batsmen Best Performances - Bowlers
Players Name R B 4s 6s SR Players Name O M R W Eco
Gandi Ankita Gan 96 65 13 0 147.69 Ramya Chodipilli 40 O 32 1 8.00
Hamsikahams 63 52 7 0 121.15 G Anusha 40 O 36 1 9.00
V Ravanni B1 56 20 0 0 280.00 C Revati 40 O 53 1 13.25
Match Officials
No Name Role Signature
1 Jino John Scorer
2 Magupallu Satyavathi B3 (Andhra Pradesh Women) Captain
3 Mardaku Anitha (Telangana Women) Captain
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Cricket Association for the Blind in India

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)

Andhra Pradesh Women 226/6 (20.0 OV) (st innings) Magupallu Satyavathi B3 (Andhra Pradesh Women)

No Batsman
N Sujata B3 (RHB)
Kollu Sarika B2 (LHB)
J Chandrakala B1 (RHB)

1
2
3
4 Magupallu Satyavathi B3 (c) (RHB)
5 Bellana Sanyasamma B2 (RHB)

6 V Ravanni B1 (RHB)

7 Ramya Chodipilli (RHB)

8

Sunitha B2 (RHB)
Extras: (wd 13, nb 1)
Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 6

No Bowler
Hamsika_hams

V Sandhya
Mardaku Anitha (c)
C Revati

G Anusha

M Samgeetha

N o o b~ WwN P

G Maheshwari B1

Status

retired out

run out Gandi Ankita Gan / T Narvadi Geetha
b C Revati

run out M Samgeetha

run out S Adithya

b G Anusha

not out

not out

(o) M R w Os 4s
3 0 33 0 5 6
3 0 29 0 1 2
3 0 32 0 6 4
4 0 53 1 3 5
4 0 36 1 8 4
1 0 9 0 2 1
2 0 34 0 0 2

To Bat: Sandhya B1 , Bellana Sita Lakshmi B3 , J Durga B1

Fall of Wickets
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CABI
Cricket Association
for the Blind in India
tod to Warld Blind Crickot Ltd, (WBC)

Paralympic Committee of India

SR
180.65
139.47
0.00
150.00
100.00
280.00
170.00
112.50

Eco
11.00
9.67
10.67
13.25
9.00
9.00
17.00

107-1 (N Sujata B3, 10 ov), 108-2 (J Chandrakala B1, 10.2 ov), 111-3 (Magupallu Satyavathi B3, 10.4 ov), 112-4 (Bellana Sanyasamma B2, 11 ov), 130-5 (Kollu

Sarika B2, 13 ov), 202-6 (V Ravanni B1, 17.2 ov)
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Cricket Association for the Blind in India

INDUSIND BANK WOMENS NATIONAL T20 CRICKET
TOURNAMENT FOR THE BLIND 2025 (League Matches)

Telangana Women 178/2 (20.0 OV) (1st innings)

No Batsman

1 M Samgeetha (RHB)

2 Gandi Ankita Gan (RHB)
3 V Sandhya (RHB)

4 Hamsika_hams (RHB)

Extras: (wd 13, nb 3)
Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 2

P
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Bowler

N Sujata B3

Ramya Chodipilli

V Ravanni B1

J Chandrakala B1
Bellana Sanyasamma B2
Bellana Sita Lakshmi B3
Kollu Sarika B2
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Sunitha B2

Status

b Ramya Chodipilli
not out

run out N Sujata B3

not out
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Mardaku Anitha (Telangana Women)
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CABI
Cricket Association
for the Blind in India
Affillatod to World Blind Cricket Lid, (WBC)

Paralympic Committee of India

SR
75.00
147.69
0.00
121.15

Eco
9.00
8.00
7.50
9.50
8.50
10.00
12.00
12.00

To Bat: G Anusha , Mardaku Anitha (c) , S Adithya , G Maheshwari B1 , K Bhargavi , Narvadi Geetha (wk) , C Revati

Fall of Wickets
5-1 (M Samgeetha, 1.1 ov), 5-2 (V Sandhya, 1.3 ov)
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